LED Wallpack / Traditional Style
Lens Type Model / Wattage
Lumens
4000K 5000K
Type 4
OLTWP - 040 4,300 4,300
OLTWP - 060 6,100 6,100
OLTWP - 080 8,000 8,000

Isofootcandle plots = OLTWP 40W and 60W models in 5000K CCT @ 25' mounting height and OLTWP 80W and 120W models in 5000K CCT @ 35' mounting height.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
Published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA-79-08 standards
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: OLTWP-060-UNV-50-4-SM-BZ-BP-SP
OLTWP
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
Optec LED Wallpack
Traditional Style
040 = 40W (1050 mA)
060 = 60W (1500 mA)
080 = 80W (1875 mA)
120 = 120W (3000 mA)*
* 120 Watt only
available in large
housing size -see below
for dimensions
UNV = 90-305V
347 = 347V
480 = 480V
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
4 = Type 4 SM = Surface Mount WH = White
BZ = DK Bronze
BL = Black
SL = Silver
CC = Custom Color
DM = 0-10V Dim
BP = Button Photocell 120-277V
SP = 10 kV Surge Protector
Wattage 40W, 60W, 80W 120W
Length (in” / mm) 14.2" / 360 18.4" / 468
Height (in” / mm) 9.1" / 232 9.1" / 232
Depth (in” / mm) 7.68" / 195 9.4" / 240
Weight (lbs / kg ) 9.92 / 4.5 15.65 / 7.1
meaurements: Inch (mm)
Wall Installation Plate
40W (Type 4) 60W (Type 4) 80W (Type 4) 120W (Type 4)
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761 888-743-5220 optecledlighting.com
LEGEND
0.1 fc
0.5 fc
1.0 fc
5.0 fc
LED Wallpack / Traditional Style
meaurements: Inch (mm)
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE